9:00
11:00
1:00
3:00
5:00
7:00

9:00
11:00
1:00
3:00
5:00
7:00

9:00
11:00
1:00
3:00
5:00
7:00

2019 TURF WARS TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

AT BYRON

THURSDAY

AT SOUTHLAKE

AT NORTHWEST

AT EATON

Guyer vs. Brewer

XXXXX

Azle vs. Paschal

Timber Creek vs. Mansfield

Frenship vs. Guyer

Lake Dallas vs. Canyon

Plano West vs. Azle

Mansfield vs. Colleyville

Brewer vs. Lewisville

Fossil Ridge vs. Canyon

Paschal vs. Amarillo

Canyon Randall vs. Timber Creek

Byron Nelson vs. Frenship

Lake Dallas vs. Southlake

Lovejoy vs. Plano West

Odessa vs. Colleyville

Mansfield Legacy vs. Lewisville

Fossil Ridge vs. Lake Travis

Lovejoy vs. Northwest

Canyon Randall vs. Eaton

Byron Nelson vs. Mansfield Legacy

Lake Travis vs. Southlake

Northwest vs. Amarillo

Eaton vs. Odessa

AT BYRON

FRIDAY
AT SOUTHLAKE

AT NORTHWEST

AT EATON

Lake Travis vs. Azle

XXXXX

Canyon vs. Brewer

Lake Dallas vs. Canyon Randall

Byron Nelson vs. Lake Travis

Timber Creek vs. Paschal

Brewer vs. Mansfield

Eaton vs. Lake Dallas

Plano West vs. Fossil Ridge

Frenship vs. Timber Creek

Colleyville vs. Canyon

Canyon Randall vs. Mansfield Legacy

Azle vs. Fossil Ridge

Lovejoy vs. Paschal

Mansfield vs. Northwest

Guyer vs. Mansfield Legacy

Plano West vs. Odessa

Southlake vs. Frenship

Lewisville vs. Colleyville

Guyer vs. Amarillo

Byron Nelson vs. Odessa

Southlake vs. Lovejoy

Northwest vs. Lewisville

Amarillo vs. Eaton

AT BYRON

SATURDAY

AT SOUTHLAKE

AT NORTHWEST

AT EATON

Lake Travis vs. Amarillo

Canyon Randall vs. Lewisville

Frenship vs. Fossil Ridge

Odessa vs. Canyon

Byron Nelson vs. Amarillo

Southlake vs. Canyon Randall

Lovejoy vs. Frenship

Odessa vs. Mansfield

Lake Travis vs. Lake Dallas

Plano West vs. Guyer

Paschal vs. Brewer

Canyon vs. Mansfield Legacy

Lake Dallas vs. Timber Creek

Guyer vs. Lewisville

Lovejoy vs. Fossil Ridge

Eaton vs. Mansfield

Timber Creek vs. Colleyville

Southlake vs. Plano West

Northwest vs. Paschal

Mansfield Legacy vs. Azle

Byron Nelson vs. Colleyville

XXXXX

Brewer vs. Northwest

Eaton vs. Azle




