## 2019 TURF WARS TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

## **THURSDAY**

	AT BYRON	AT SOUTHLAKE	AT NORTHWEST	AT EATON
9:00	Guyer vs. Brewer	XXXXX	Azle vs. Paschal	Timber Creek vs. Mansfield
11:00	Frenship vs. Guyer	Lake Dallas vs. Canyon	Plano West vs. Azle	Mansfield vs. Colleyville
1:00	Brewer vs. Lewisville	Fossil Ridge vs. Canyon	Paschal vs. Amarillo	Canyon Randall vs. Timber Creek
3:00	Byron Nelson vs. Frenship	Lake Dallas vs. Southlake	Lovejoy vs. Plano West	Odessa vs. Colleyville
5:00	Mansfield Legacy vs. Lewisville	Fossil Ridge vs. Lake Travis	Lovejoy vs. Northwest	Canyon Randall vs. Eaton
7:00	Byron Nelson vs. Mansfield Legacy	Lake Travis vs. Southlake	Northwest vs. Amarillo	Eaton vs. Odessa

## **FRIDAY**

AT BYRON

_	AT BYRON	AT SOUTHLAKE	AT NORTHWEST	AT EATON
9:00	Lake Travis vs. Azle	XXXXX	Canyon vs. Brewer	Lake Dallas vs. Canyon Randall
11:00	Byron Nelson vs. Lake Travis	Timber Creek vs. Paschal	Brewer vs. Mansfield	Eaton vs. Lake Dallas
1:00	Plano West vs. Fossil Ridge	Frenship vs. Timber Creek	Colleyville vs. Canyon	Canyon Randall vs. Mansfield Legacy
3:00	Azle vs. Fossil Ridge	Lovejoy vs. Paschal	Mansfield vs. Northwest	Guyer vs. Mansfield Legacy
5:00	Plano West vs. Odessa	Southlake vs. Frenship	Lewisville vs. Colleyville	Guyer vs. Amarillo
7:00	Byron Nelson vs. Odessa	Southlake vs. Lovejoy	Northwest vs. Lewisville	Amarillo vs. Eaton

## **SATURDAY**

AT SOUTHLAKE AT NORTHWEST AT EATON

9:00	Lake Travis vs. Amarillo	Canyon Randall vs. Lewisville	Frenship vs. Fossil Ridge	Odessa vs. Canyon
11:00	Byron Nelson vs. Amarillo	Southlake vs. Canyon Randall	Lovejoy vs. Frenship	Odessa vs. Mansfield
1:00	Lake Travis vs. Lake Dallas	Plano West vs. Guyer	Paschal vs. Brewer	Canyon vs. Mansfield Legacy
3:00	Lake Dallas vs. Timber Creek	Guyer vs. Lewisville	Lovejoy vs. Fossil Ridge	Eaton vs. Mansfield
5:00	Timber Creek vs. Colleyville	Southlake vs. Plano West	Northwest vs. Paschal	Mansfield Legacy vs. Azle
7:00	Byron Nelson vs. Colleyville	XXXXX	Brewer vs. Northwest	Eaton vs. Azle